
 

Mon 6th July 

8am – 3pm 

$45 

Tues 7th July 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Wed 8th July 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Thur 9th July 

8am – 3pm 

$45 

Fri 10th July 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Panmure 

Superbowl 
 

 
 

Includes 3 Tokens for 

games 

 

 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 

 

Auckland  
Inflatable 

Have 2 hrs of Freetime on a 

variety of Inflatables 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
 

(Limited to 30 kids) 

 

  
 

 

 

 

Choose any of the following 

options for the Morning: 

 Watch DVD’s 

 Play Station  

 Wii  

 Board Games 

 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
(Limited to 44 kids) 

Jump 
 
Then spend an hour at 

Jump with their various 

Trampoline Features 

 
 

 

 

 

Spend the morning playing 

Games & Sports 

 
 

Lunch at Mc 

Donalds 
 

 
 
 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 

 
 

 

 
Catch the latest Flick at 

the Berkeley Movie 

Cinema . .  
 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 

http://www.google.co.nz/url?url=http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/McDonald's&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ei=4-FnVc-WIqTamgWc7ICgDQ&ved=0CBUQ9QEwAA&usg=AFQjCNG2bGRCpRo5iJEf9BRlmgUVWFCsiQ


 

 

Monday 13th July 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Tuesday 14th July 

8am – 3pm 

$47 

Wed 15th July 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Thurs 16th July 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Friday 17th July 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

 
Spend the morning playing 

games & Sports 

 
 
Pizza & Fizzy Drinks for 

Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 

 

 
 

In the Morning 

 

Paint &  

Create 

in the afternoon 

 
 

Freeplay and Sports 

in the Stadium 
 

Bring a packed Lunch 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch at Burger King 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
 

In the afternoon  

 

 

 
 

(Money Optional) 

 
 

Bring a packed lunch 

Sports  

 
 

Or Freetime in the Stadium 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Spend the day 
at the zoo! 

 

“Bring a packed Lunch 

and Lots of water! 
 

  
Then relax over a DVD 

with Ice-cream / Freeplay 

 

 


